Componente
ALUNNI

ARTISTICO
CLASSICO

LINGUISTICO

Componente
DOCENTI

ARTISTICO
CARCERE
ARTISTICO
CLASSICO

LINGUISTICO

Componente
GENITORI

ARTISTICO
CLASSICO

LINGUISTICO

Componente
ATA

ARTISTICO

CLASS.-
LINGUIST.

N. di risposte
9
28

41

N. di risposte
6
21
23

38

N. di risposte
8
38

60

N. di risposte
3

9

N. di potenziali
partecipanti
125
250

448

N. di potenziali
partecipanti
14
41
42

54

N. di potenziali
partecipanti
241
493

889

N. di potenziali
partecipanti
7

26

Percentuale

7%
23%
11%
24%

9%
24%

Percentuale

43%
28%
51%
46%
55%
54%
70%
48%

Percentuale

3%
2%
8%
11%
7%
8%

Percentuale

43%
33%
35%
10%
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